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Barry Sweet				bsweet@clarion.edu
Linda Lillard				llillard@clarion.edu
Rich Lane					rlane@clarion.edu
Daniel Shifflet				dshifflet@clarion.edu
Karl Sprenger				ksprenger@clarion.edu
Vasudeva Rao Aravind			varavind@clarion.edu
Mark Lepore				mlepore@clarion.edu


